Description
Features
Applications
Functioning Principle
How To Use Performance Tables
Specifications
Sectional Drawing
Performance Table (Belt & Pulley)

8.571880 3.33 8.43 4.15 8.36 4.93 8.23 5.77 8.15 6.55 8.03 7.35 7.95 8.18 7.88 9.03 7.77 9.80 7.65 10.64 11.427.60
6.50980 1.65 6.32 2.25 6.15 2.80 6.03 3.42 5.95 4.10 5.80 4.73 5.75 5.40 5.62 6.13 5.55 5.70 5.45 7.22 8.055.37
6.951050 1.90 6.75 2.53 6.63 3.15 6.52 3.83 6.42 4.53 6.32 5.22 6.22 5.95 6.13 6.63 6.03 7.30 5.93 7.93 8.755.85
8.001200 2.50 7.82 3.22 7.65 3.92 7.53 4.72 7.45 5.50 7.32 6.25 7.25 7.10 7.12 7.92 7.00 8.65 6.95 9.43 10.256.90
8.751300 2.90 8.53 3.63 8.40 4.50 8.25 5.33 8.19 6.20 8.07 7.03 8.00 7.90 7.93 8.83 7.82 8.65 7.76 10.03 11.407.64
9.301390 3.20 9.12 4.02 8.95 4.90 8.85 5.82 8.74 6.70 8.65 7.62 8.54 8.50 8.42 9.42 8.37 10.35 8.25 11.27 12.208.20
9.721450 3.45 9.48 4.23 9.35 5.20 9.23 6.13 9.15 7.10 9.03 8.03 8.95 9.00 8.82 9.93 8.77 10.90 8.73 11.82 12.808.60
10.271530 3.80 10.09 4.72 9.90 5.65 9.82 6.63 9.70 7.65 9.62 8.62 9.50 9.60 9.43 10.62 9.33 11.60 9.23 12.63 13.609.15
10.961630 4.30 10.73 5.23 10.57 6.25 10.45 7.23 10.37 8.35 10.25 9.33 10.17 10.35 10.08 11.33 10.01 12.40 9.95 13.53 14.609.85
11.781750 4.90 11.52 5.82 11.38 6.95 11.27 7.93 11.18 9.18 11.07 10.22 10.99 11.26 10.93 12.35 10.83 13.38 10.73 14.72 15.8010.66
14.7 19.6 24.5 29.4 34.3 39.2 44.1 49 53.9 58.8
Model
DSR50 50A
DSR65 65A
DSR80 80A
DSR100 100A
DSR125 125A
Bore
Rpm
kpa
mmAq

1250
1360
1480
La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La Qs La
Please contact us for outline dimension and installation drawing, performance curve and noise curve.
9.8 14.7 19.6 24.5 29.4 34.3 39.2 44.1 49 53.9 58.8
1500 2000 3000 3500 40001000 2500 4500 5000 5500 6000
Model
mmAq
kpa
Pressure
150A
7
DSR150
DSR175 150A
DSR200 200A
DSR250 250A
DSR300 300A
DSR350 350A
Bore
12.01 3.85 11.74 5.03 11.54 6.20 11.33 11.15 11..027.32 8.50 10.86 10.80 10.74 11.97 10.65 13.20 10.45 14.42 10.39 15.609.62
12.80 4.40 12.64 5.63 12.40 6.86 12.23 12.03 11.848.03 9.30 11.75 11.70 11.63 13.03 11.54 14.25 11.42 15.53 11.27 16.8010.47
14.70 5.58 14.52 7.02 14.30 8.30 14.13 13.95 13.829.63 11.05 13.70 13.80 13.62 15.23 13.50 16.60 13.33 18.03 13.23 19.4012.43

136.70 31.60 136.30 43.80 135.90 56.20 135.70 135.60 135.3070.60 84.30 135.10 112.50 134.90 118.70 134.70 132.10 134.50 145.30 167.8098.60 134.30
129.40 24.40 127.40 36.60 125.40 48.80 123.80 122.20 120.8061.00 73.20 119.40 97.50 118.10 109.70 116.80 121.90 114.35 134.10 111.90 146.3085.36
154.70 28.80 152.65 43.20 150.60 57.60 149.00 147.40 146.0072.05 86.50 144.60 115.30 143.35 129.70 142.10 144.10 139.65 158.50 172.90100.90 137.20
165.70 30.80 163.75 46.20 161.80 61.60 160.20 158.60 157.2077.00 92.40 155.80 123.20 154.55 138.55 153.30 153.90 150.90 169.30 184.70107.80 148.50
181.30 33.50 179.30 50.25 177.30 67.00 175.70 174.10 172.7083.75 100.50 171.30 134.00 170.00 150.75 168.70 167.50 166.30 184.25 201.00117.25 163.90
198.10 36.50 196.10 54.70 194.10 72.90 192.50 190.90 189.5091.15 109.40 188.10 145.80 186.85 164.05 185.60 182.30 183.20 200.50 218.70127.60 180.80
58.81
Performance Table (Belt & Pulley)
8
Pressure Performance Table
Qs = Inlet air flow (m3/min)
La = Blower shaft power (Kw)
3kw 4kw 5.5kw 7.5kw 11kw 15kw 18.5kw 22kw 30kw
Please contact us for outline dimension and installation drawing, performance curve and noise curve.
Model Bore
DSR50-HB 50A
DSR65-HB 65A
DSR80-HB 80A
DSR100-HB 100A
DSR125-HB 125A
Rpm
kpa
mmAq
63.7 68.6 73.5 78.4 83.3

1630 9.75 15.65 9.68 16.81 9.55 17.82 9.50 19.01 9.31 19.60 9.15 20.30 8.93 20.98 8.80 21.60
1750 10.55 16.94 10.46 18.18 10.35 19.14 10.29 20.53 10.05 21.00 9.87 21.80 9.80 22.35 9.62 23.10
6.53
6.55 13.92 6.38 14.10 6.10 14.52 5.91 14.88
Performance Table (Belt & Pulley)
9
Pressure Performance Table
Qs = Inlet air flow (m3/min)
La = Blower shaft power (Kw)
22kw
185kw 200kw
30kw 45kw 55kw 75kw 90kw 110kw 132kw 160kw37kw
250kw 280kw 315kw 355kw 400kw220kw
Please contact us for outline dimension and installation drawing, performance curve and noise curve.
Model
DSR150-HB 150A
DSR200-HB 200A
DSR250-HB 250A
DSR300-HB 300A
DSR350-HB 350A
Bore
Rpm
kpa
mmAq

O
M
Motor
L    n Ø
B
L
H
G
K
J
D
S
A
Unit: mm
2).The weight of  motor is excluded
DSR-50 50A 270 170 120 790 200 190 560 410 75 -
DSR-65 65A 270 170 130 900 220 210 600 450 75 -
DSR-80 80A 305 195 150 1170 220 220 650 500 75 -
DSR-100 100A 305 195 160 1240 280 260 730 580 75 -
DSR-125 125A 345 200 190 1410 290 270 860 700 80 350
DSR-150 150A 390 220 215 1680 380 400 960 750 80 400
DSR-175 150A 390 220 215 1680 480 500 1050 750 125 400
DSR-200 200A 490 275 260 2060 500 520 1280 1000 140 500
DSR-250 250A 640 280 380 2660 690 590 1900 1500 200 750
DSR-300 300A 695 335 395 2780 780 700 1900 1500 200 750
DSR-350 350A 695 335 395 2880 780 765 1900 1500 200 750
Model
F G H J KBore A B C D E
Weight
kg

Pressure Gauge
Gauge Switch
Discharge
Port
Blower
Belt Cover
Ancher Bolt
DSR BELT TRANSMISSION EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
Suction Silencer
Safety Valve
Air Exhaust
Outline Dimensions
13
Model
 Bore A B C D E F G H J K
DSR-80HB 80A 310 190 150 1130 285 225 650 500 75 -
DSR-100HB- 100A 310 200 160 1250 325 265 730 580 75 -
DSR-125HB 125A 345 195 190 1415 350 265 860 700 80 -
DSR-150HB 150A 387 220 210 1730 475 400 1050 750 125 400
DSR-200HB 200A 485 275 270 2110 630 530 1280 1000 140 500
DSR-250HB 250A 640 280 380 2785 725 595 1900 1500 200 750
DSR-300HB 300A 695 335 395 2820 820 695 1900 1500 200 750
DSR-350HB 350A 695 335 395 2880 865 765 1900 1500 200 750
Model
Bore L M N O P Q n R S
Weight
(kg)

G
D
J
E F
P N
M
P
O
C
DSR-50 50A 580 179 120 790 180 270 600 420 90
DSR-65 65A 620 202 130 900 180 270 650 440 95
DSR-80 80A 695 225 150 1170 260 305 700 500 100
DSR-100 100A 885 265 160 1240 290 310 900 630 115
DSR-125 125A 940 294 190 1410 290 345 950 710 120
DSR-150 150A 1155 377 215 1680 330 390 1250 950 150
DSR-175 175A 1255   215 1680 330 390 1400 1100  150
DSR-200 200A 1500 550 280 2060 435 490 1600 1300 150
DSR-250 250A 1960 596 380 2660 640 640 1750 1350 200
DSR-300 300A 2050 683 395 2680 695 695 1900 1400 250
DSR-350 350A 2115  395 2880 695 695 2050 1550 250

(mm) (inch)
L d D (Kg)
DSR-50 50 2 45 22 105 1.1
DSR-65 65 2.5 50 32 130 1.8
DSR-80 80 3 68 48 140 2
DSR-100 100 4 68 58 160 2.8
DSR-125 125 5 70 80 188 4
DSR-150 150 6 76 102 218 5.4
DSR-175 150 8 76 148 270 8.4
DSR-200 200 8 90 148 270 8.4
DSR-250 250 10 114 187 325 12.8
DSR-300 300 12 114 220 380 21.4
DSR-350 350 14 114 270 436 33
Mode
l
HDSR-65 65 130 160 170 550 4-Ø14 7
HDSR-100 100 147 185 270 800 4-Ø14 20
HDSR-150 150 225 250 350 1100 8-Ø18 35
HDSR-200 200 280 310 120 1360 8-Ø18 60
HDSR-300 300 400 450 600 1750 12-Ø 18 140
D D D D L N-D (Kg)Model
DSR-50 50 58 110 170 440 5
DSR-65 65 130 160 170 550 4-Ø14 7
DSR-80 80 133 165 250 740 16